2023 SToNE PrRODUCTS
REAL STONE 1s THE FINISHING TOUCH

6la
62a
63
64

FLAGSTONE (Avg S Fe Pes Ton (e Ton) (PerSq T
Stony Mountain Mixed 60-70 $525 $7.50
Colonial Black 100 $1050 $10.50
Perth County Grey 70-80 $895 $11.18
Amabel Buff 70-80 $975 $12.18
Eden 70-80 $1125 $12.50
Chilton Mixed 70-80 $1125 $12.50

HAND STACKABLE WALL

COVERAGE

(Avg Sq Ft Per Ton)

PRICE
(Per Ton)

COST

(Per Sq Fr)

PRO-STONE
STACKABLE WALL

PRICE
(Per Ton)

Natural Random Lengths (8" Depths) Split Face Random Lengths

Stony Mountain Mixed 4-8" ht 16-18 $350 $19.44 EHLN Sawn 3.5",7" ht call
Stonewall Buff 4-8" ht 16-18 $375 $20.83 WM Sawn 3.5",7" ht call
Upper Canada Mixed 16-18 $525 $29.16 - -
Arborg Buff* 16-18 $425 $23.61 - -

RETAINING WALL/EDGING

PRICE

PRO-STONE

RETAINING WALL/EDGING

PRICE

71
72
73a
74a
75

21
22
23
24
25
26
25
26
27

* limited supply available in marked products

(Per Ton)

(Per Ton)

Stony Mountain: Random Slabs $100 - -
Stony Mountain: 12" $200 - -
Stony Mountain: 14, 16" $180 Sawn 14", 16" ht call
Stony Mountain: 18, 20" $160 Sawn 18", 20" ht call
Upper Canada Chocolate: 10", 16" * $400 - -

LANDSCAPE BOULDERS Pt
8"-12" $45 75
Limestone 1'-4' $59.98
44 $114 i
8"-12" $75 77
Fieldstone 1'-4' $59.98
4+ $114 78
Red Granite 1'-4' $165
Black Basalt 1'-4' $165
Pine Falls Granite 1'-4' $105 81
GABION FILL oo 82
(Gabion Cages: 40x40x20 - $225 ea)
Fill Options call 83

FEATURE & OTHER (P Prees
er Piece)

Limestone Seating Blocks $250

Sawn Bed Steps (7") $250

Natural Bed Steps $110

Signage call

DECORATIVE CRUSHED ~ GRICE
er Ton)

Limestone:

3/4"-11/2" - 6" $40

Red Granite:

34" -11/2"- 6" $100

Black Basalt:

34" -11/2"- 6" $100

Phone: 204.344.5115 Fax: 204.344.6160 Email: boulder@mts.net

www.mariashquarry.com




