

## 2023 STONE PRODUCTS REAL STONE IS THE FINISHING TOUCH

#	FLAGSTONE	COVERAGE (Avg Sq Ft Per Ton)	PRICE (Per Ton)	COST (Per Sq Ft)
11	Stony Mountain Mixed	60-70	\$525	\$7.50
12	Colonial Black	100	\$1050	\$10.50
13	Perth County Grey	70-80	\$895	\$11.18
14	Amabel Buff	70-80	\$975	\$12.18
15	Eden	70-80	\$1125	\$12.50
16	Chilton Mixed	70-80	\$1125	\$12.50

#	HAND STACKABLE WALL	COVERAGE (Avg Sq Ft Per Ton)	PRICE (Per Ton)	COST (Per Sq Ft)		PRO-STONE FACKABLE WALL	PRICE (Per Ton)
	Natural Random Lengths (8" Depths)				Split Face Random Lengths		
61a	Stony Mountain Mixed 4-8" ht	16-18	\$350	\$19.44	61b	Sawn 3.5", 7" ht	call
62a	Stonewall Buff 4-8" ht	16-18	\$375	\$20.83	62b	Sawn 3.5", 7" ht	call
63	Upper Canada Mixed	16-18	\$525	\$29.16		-	-
64	Arborg Buff *	16-18	\$425	\$23.61		-	-

#	RETAINING WALL/EDGING	PRICE (Per Ton)	PRO-STONE RETAINING WALL/EDGING	PRICE (Per Ton)
71	Stony Mountain: Random Slabs	\$100	-	-
72	Stony Mountain: 12"	\$200	-	-
73a	Stony Mountain: 14, 16"	\$180	73b Sawn 14", 16" ht	call
74a	Stony Mountain: 18, 20"	\$160	74b Sawn 18", 20" ht	call
75	Upper Canada Chocolate: 10", 16" *	\$400	-	-

#	LANDSCAPE BOULDER	PRICE (Per Ton)		
21		8"-12"	\$45	
22		1'-4'	\$59.98	
23		4'+	\$114	
24	Fieldstone	8"-12"	\$75	
25		1'-4'	\$59.98	
26		4'+	\$114	
25	Red Granite	1'-4'	\$165	
26	Black Basalt	1'-4'	\$165	
27	Pine Falls Granite	1'-4'	\$105	

#	GABION FILL	PRICE (Per Ton)
	(Gabion Cages: 40x40x20 - \$225 ea)	
	Fill Options	call

#	FEATURE & OTHER	PRICE (Per Piece)
75	Limestone Seating Blocks	\$250
76	Sawn Bed Steps (7")	\$250
77	Natural Bed Steps	\$110
78	Signage	call

#	DECORATIVE CRUSHED	PRICE (Per Ton)
81	Limestone: 3/4" - 1 1/2" - 6"	\$40
82	Red Granite: 3/4" - 1 1/2" - 6"	\$100
83	Black Basalt: 3/4" - 1 1/2" - 6"	\$100

<sup>\*</sup> limited supply available in marked products